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Senving Newton Wellesley & Surrounding Towns With All Your Real Estate Needs|ll  Serving Newton & Surrounding Towns With All Your Real Estate Needs

Cindy Laughrea, REALTOR WILLI/ \\1 {\\ EI§|
ENGEL&VOLKEHS . ) 617-610-3678 §

cindy.laughrea@evrealestate.com
1 Abott St. Wellesley, MA 02482

617-380-0875
Sandra.Andronic@raveis.com

2l COLDWELL BANKER
REALTY

Bob Airasian, Broker j Meg Steere, Realtor
617-515-1560 / 617.877.0509
bob.airasian@nemoves.com : f
www.BobAirasian.com

Brian Fitzpatrick, REALTOR’ Brad & Darlene Pratt, Realtors
781-258-8331 ¥ 877-481-5544
Brian.Fitzpatrick@EMoves.com homes @teampratt.realtor

Kennedy Lynch Gold Team
617-784-2829 direct

TheKennedyLynchGoIdTeam@HammondRe.com

SR

Actual Frontvr Ad Size
Serving Newton, Brookline & Surrounding Towns With All Your Real Estate

Serving Newton, Needham & Surroundmg Towns W|th AII Your Real Estate Needs

617-771-4771
Ellen@EllenDudley.com
1340 Centre St., Newton, MA

VENEZIA TeAM

CENTER R
,

Jamie Venezia, Realtor
617-201-7659
jamie@centersquarerealty.com
www. Venenareaity com

Charles Smerlas
"The Real Estate Wizard"
781-312-8600
wizard@charlessmerlas.com
therealestatewizard.net

Needs

Hammond

www.HammondRE.com
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